1 Matthew Riedel
2 Holden Hamilton
Hunter Bott
4 William Moll
5 Jeffrey Zatorski
6 Jackson Taff
7 Hayes Hamilton
8 Johnny Cooley
Colin Guinn
10 Gavin Franck
Luke Stayton
Jack Kelly
Eyan Edsall
14 Caleb Tatum
Cameron Decort
Grant Greathouse
Beau Autery
18 Terrin Anderson
19 Cade Walker
20 Jackson Stringer
Damin Strydom
Andrew Lovejoy
Dennis Butts
24 Cam Latto
Zach Morvant
Bryson Thurston
27 Ty Nicar
Ryan Smiley
Raiden Adler
30 Luke Kennedy
Eric Breeding
Dawson Hastings
Brayden Wright
34 Hayden Heinle
Carson Malik
Austin Douglas
Carlos Diaz
Kyle Fletcher
39 Hogan Choate
Ryan Pope
41 Cason Holzshu
Cole Wiley
43 Cullen Taylor

2019 Kingwood Mustangs Invitational
Kingwood CC-Forest Course

Stratford
Kingwood
Montgomery A
Memorial
Memorial
Memorial
Kingwood
Memorial
Memorial
Magnolia
Kingwood
Stratford
Montgomery B
Kingwood B
Magnolia West
Magnolia
College Park
Montgomery A
Montgomery A
Klein
Kingwood
Atascocita A
Stratford
Atascocita A
The Woodlands
Montgomery A
Kingwood
College Park
Montgomery B
Montgomery A
Atascocita A
Stratford
SWLA

College Park
Stratford
Huffman

The Woodlands
Magnolia
Montgomery B
Kingwood B
Montgomery B
Kingwood Park
The Woodlands

58
61
62
63
64
64
64
65
66
66
66
67
68
65
66
69
69
66
69
66
67
68
72
67
71
73
68
69
71
70
71
72
74
70
72
72
73
75
68
70
68
70
70

60
62
61
61
63
64
65
65
64
65
65
64
63
68
67
64
64
68
66
70
69
68
64
70
66
64
70
69
67
70
69
68
66
71
69
69
68
66
74
72
75
73
75

118
123
123
124
127
128
129
130
130
131
131
131
131
133
133
133
133
134
135
136
136
136
136
137
137
137
138
138
138
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141
141
142
142
143
143
145

1 Memorial
2 Kingwood
3 Stratford
4 Montgomery A
5 Montgomery B
6 College Park
7 Atascocita A
Magnolia
9 Kingwood B
The Woodlands
11 Huffman
12 Kingwood Park
13 Magnolia West
14 SWLA
15 Atascocita B
16 Klein

256
258
269
267
275
282
283
292
282
287
294
295
294
302
310
308

252
261
256
259
274
277
281
272
284
279
288
292
294
304
314
317

508
519
525
526
549
559
564
564
566
566
582
587
588
606
624
625



Ben Jones
45 Jack Northcott
46 Chance Shelby
Carlos Mansker
Finlay Clark
Nick Kirsch
Kylen Wadenpfuhl
Michael Boggs
Blake Bergeron
53 Josh Denison
54 Sebastian Martiz
55 Zach Robertson
Jarrett Johnson
57 Colson Vozza
Cameron West
59 Richard O'Keefe
60 Jackson Pagano
61 Sammy Garza
Keaton Scroggins
63 Landon East
Evan Neonis
Max Castellanos
66 Connor Kelley
Gavin Walters
Teddy Reese
69 Kaleb Rapsilver
Reese Wendel
Keith Whitaker
72 Austin Messenger
73 Collin Jones
74 Jared Driggers
Trey Riojas
Kevin Kratt
77 Cameron Clancy
78 Russell Muirhead
79 Grady Garcia
Richard Cavazos
81 Matthew Ethridge
82 Morgan Smith
Noah Feltrop
Carter Korb
Kase Whitten

Kingwood Park

The Woodlands
Huffman

Kingwood B

College Park
Kingwood B
Kingwood B
Huffman
Montgomery B
Magnolia West

The Woodlands-Me:
SWLA

Kingwood Park
Atascocita A
Huffman

Atascocita B
Kingwood Park
Kingwood Park-Mec
Magnolia West
SWLA

Klein

College Park
Atascocita A
Atascocita B

The Woodlands
Huffman

Magnolia West
Atascocita B
Magnolia

SWLA

Magnolia West
Kingwood Park

The Woodlands-Me:
Atascocita B

Klein

Atascocita B
Kingwood Park-Mec
Northshore

Klein
Kingwood-Med.
Kingwood Park-Mec
Klein

75
73
69
72
74
75
75
76
77
72
78
78
81
77
81
74
73
68
82
74
74
75
77
80
85
77
80
83
82
76
76
77
80
78
87
78
90
82
86
77
80
82

70
73
78
75
73
72
72
71
70
76
71
72
69
74
70
78
80
87
73
82
82
81
80
77
72
81
78
75
77
84
85
84
81
84
76
87
75
92
89
WD
WD
WD

145
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
148
149
150
150
151
151
152
153
155
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
158
158
158
159
160
161
161
161
162
163
165
165
174
175



